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                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.407 $494.25         ALLISON SCHULTZ on GATOR                        

   2nd 17.775 $372.85         MAKAYLA DAVIS on TEANNA                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.046 $230.12         ALLISON SCHULTZ on MO                           

   2nd 18.053 $191.76         JUNE JENSEN on FIRE FLY                         

   3rd 18.073 $153.41         WENDY GUINN on FLING N FABULOUS                 

   4th 18.076 $115.06         SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

   5th 18.111 $ 76.71         ALYSSA LOW on LEXI                              

   6th 18.350                 EMILY MAYER on SMARTS IN ME                     

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.464 $200.10         JULIA JOHNSON on CALVIN                         

   2nd 18.626 $166.75         OLIVIA ELDRIDGE on REAL QUIET BARDEL            

   3rd 18.680 $133.40         BETHANY EFAW on HEZA HAZELIGHT TOO              

   4th 18.687 $100.05         TIFFANY THOMPSON on ONE SHOT ROX                

   5th 18.730 $ 66.70         CHEYENNE JOACHIM on CASPER                      

   6th 18.786                 JENNIFER NEAL on SONIATS LAST RUN               

   7th 18.841                 EMIY HILL on ROANIE                             

   8th 18.879                 LAUREN GUINN on ETTAS GREAT VICTORY             

   9th 18.883                 JAYCEE BOULTINGHOUSE on ELVIS                   

  10th 18.887                 SAMMI ALLISON on JEWEL                          

                                                                                 

                               4D Placings                                    

   1st 18.996 $170.09         KADENCE KING on BUG DASHER JC                   

   2nd 19.062 $141.74         LAYNIE STEPHENSON on SPIRIT                     

   3rd 19.064 $113.39         NIKKI BRINKMAN on SKEETER EATER                 

   4th 19.090 $ 85.04         EMILY LIVINGSTON on ANNIE                       

   5th 19.111 $ 56.70         TRU MOST on LEO                                 

   6th 19.125                 CASSY OCHS on NELLY                             

   7th 19.208                 KALI BRANDT on MAZE                             

Tie    19.208                 ALIVIA LUSK on GUCCI                            

   9th 19.214                 ANNA FEDORUK on TANK                            

  10th 19.220                 OLIVIA GILBERT on IVY                           

  11th 19.228                 KAMY DACUS on IA BUZZIN TA FAME                 

  12th 19.238                 MIKAYLA KYTOLA on CM WOODY BLUE                 
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  13th 19.261                 TIMBER MAZE on STELLA                           

  14th 19.304                 JENNIFER DINES on T BIRD                        

  15th 19.331                 BAILEY CORDER on SHARK BAIT                     

  16th 19.340                 JOY ANN HUSTON on STINKY                        

  17th 19.381                 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM on FRITZ WILLY WHISKEY      

                                                                                 



                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 19.424 $140.07         COLIN CLEVENTER on LATCHETS LITTLE LENA         

   2nd 19.475 $116.73         RILEY HARPER on KG CASH OR CHEX                 

   3rd 19.531 $ 93.38         KELSY HELLER on CW OWYHEE SO ROYAL              

   4th 19.565 $ 70.03         SHAYNA WADDEL on INTENSE CLUES                  

   5th 19.569 $ 46.69         LILLY DUNN on BEAFOXYCOWGIRL                    

   6th 19.639                 HENNIEMAR SCHAK on ROYCE                        

   7th 19.691                 EMMA CONWELL on BSR SMOKIN BIANKUS              

   8th 19.931                 MORGAN MILLER on GLORY                          

   9th 19.941                 DESTINY GIFFORD on SISSY                        

  10th 19.967                 ETHAN WILCOX on TINKERBELL                      

  11th 19.979                 BRIANNA MCCLOSKY on TEDDY JACK MCCUE            

  12th 19.992                 CHERYL PRICE on FRENCHS ROYALCASH ROY           

  13th 20.034                 LIZ WILLIS on JOESLADYSKIPPEDABAR               

  14th 20.166                 WENDY MAYER on NOBLE CONQUISTOR                 

  15th 20.273                 TASHA STRATTON on ROSEY                         

  16th 20.276                 LILLY DAVIS on SUSIE                            

  17th 20.303                 HAYLEE SKIPPER on SHES WILD ENOUGH              

  18th 20.375                 SAMI CUTLER on FRITZ GOLDEN BELLE               

  19th 20.424                 DESIREE STOVER on BANJO                         

  20th 20.476                 KATELYN SOCOLOFSKY on GIRL GAMBLE               

  21st 20.594                 RAYLEE ANDERSON on BG                           

  22nd 20.637                 KASSIDY HANDLE on GEORGE                        

  23rd 20.683                 PAYTON JACKSON on OCHIE                         

  24th 20.745                 SAVANNAH MASSINGHAM on JUSTA GOLDEN MOON        

  25th 20.813                 ALYSSA LOW on RODEO SHORT GOES                  

  26th 20.980                 EMMA SODERSTROM on HARLEY                       

  27th 21.043                 JAYCEE BOULTINGHOUSE on THR ISLE BE STREAKIN    

  28th 21.185                 HAILEE HELLEM on SHOOTER                        

  29th 21.519                 MILEY IVERSON on CISCO                          

  30th 21.552                 DAWN FLETCHER on USHER                          

  31st 21.605                 WENDY MAYER on IMA COOL FRENCH GUY              

  32nd 22.664                 WENDY GUINN on MR JESS NOW                      

  33rd 22.754                 JACKIE ACEVEDO on STRENGTH OF GOD "ZEKE"        

  34th 22.780                 PAIGE BOWEN on DESI                             

  35th 23.086                 DAISY TURNER on ZIP                             

  36th 23.246                 LAYNIE STEPHENSON on BELLA                      

  37th 23.360                 KATIE OSTRAND on WHEEZY                         

  38th 23.361                 KATHY WITHAM on NEWS ABOUT A GUN                

  39th 24.361                 JILLIAM MCCOY on SMOKE                          

  40th 25.140                 KELSY HELLER on THE SOUTHERN QUOTTE             

  41st 26.382                 FINLEE WHEELER on SHORTY                        

  42nd 27.288                 NICOLE ROPER on ZIGGY                           

  43rd 28.720                 GEORGIA JENSEN on STREAKEN FOR JOYOUS           

                                                                                 

9:37 AM 06/05/21       Barrel Race America, Version 12.8               Page 3    

                   BRN4D Cascade West Jackpot in Open Barrels                 

                                                                                 

  44th 31.545                 JAMIE SIKMA on TYRONE                           

  45th 53.650                 SARAH ROCKWOOD on HR KISS MY ASSETS             

  46th 58.409                 KALLIE TRASK on SMOKIN DAWN CAT                 

N/T    400.000                HOLLY THOMAS on WOODROW                         

N/T    400.000                MEAGAN RENNER on GUNNA B A HIGHBROW             

N/T    400.000                JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

N/T    400.000                JULIA JOHNSON on SHAWNEE                        

N/T    400.000                LIZ WOODS on TRIPLE T TREVOR                    

N/T    400.000                SOPHIE FRAZIER on ROSCOE                        



N/T    400.000                KIM HILL on SPEEDY                              

N/T    400.000                TERRI SHAFFER on TITUS                          

N/T    424.808                JIM PRICE on BUGEM MATATA      
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                  BRN4D Cascade West Jackpot in Senior Barrels                

  

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 18.073 $ 52.92         WENDY GUINN on FLING N FABULOUS                 

   2nd 18.076 $ 35.28         SHIRLEY COOPER on COUNT N ON PROFIT             

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.786 $ 58.80         JENNIFER NEAL on SONIATS LAST RUN               

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

N/T    400.000                JOAN COOPER on WINSTON                          

N/T    400.000                LIZ WOODS on TRIPLE T TREVOR                    

N/T    400.000                TERRI SHAFFER on TITUS                          
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                  BRN4D Cascade West Jackpot in Youth Barrels                 

                                                                                 

                               1D Placings                                    

   1st 17.775 $132.30         MAKAYLA DAVIS on TEANNA                         

                                                                                 

                               2D Placings                                    

   1st 18.626 $ 71.44         OLIVIA ELDRIDGE on REAL QUIET BARDEL            

   2nd 18.730 $ 47.63         CHEYENNE JOACHIM on CASPER                      

                                                                                 

                               3D Placings                                    

   1st 18.879 $ 60.86         LAUREN GUINN on ETTAS GREAT VICTORY             

   2nd 18.996 $ 40.57         KADENCE KING on BUG DASHER JC                   

   3rd 19.062                 LAYNIE STEPHENSON on SPIRIT                     

   4th 19.111                 TRU MOST on LEO                                 

   5th 19.220                 OLIVIA GILBERT on IVY                           

   6th 19.228                 KAMY DACUS on IA BUZZIN TA FAME                 

   7th 19.261                 TIMBER MAZE on STELLA                           

                                                                                 

                               5D Placings                                    

   1st 19.931 $ 52.92         MORGAN MILLER on GLORY                          

   2nd 19.941 $ 35.28         DESTINY GIFFORD on SISSY                        

   3rd 20.594                 RAYLEE ANDERSON on BG                           

   4th 20.980                 EMMA SODERSTROM on HARLEY                       

   5th 21.185                 HAILEE HELLEM on SHOOTER                        

   6th 21.519                 MILEY IVERSON on CISCO                          



   7th 23.086                 DAISY TURNER on ZIP                             

   8th 23.246                 LAYNIE STEPHENSON on BELLA                      

 


